M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JducTtaHuna 55
08.03.2026

JeBoukn, 50m BosnbHbIn CTUMb

14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

NNWYK onusa
BOJIKOBA Enu3saseta
PbDKKOBA AnuHa
KOLUENEBA ApuHa
BY>XVHA AHnacTacusi
TAPAH ApunHa
BOPOHLOBA Banepus
BAPYEHKO [Oapbs

9 CbIYEBA lNMonuHa
10 BYAAHOBA Enusaseta
11 CTACEHKOBA [apbs
12 TPEBEHHWKOBA KceHus
13 MBAHOBA AnuHa
14 AJNIEKCAHAH Enunsaseta
15 TPYLWKWHA AHHa
16 CBUCTYHOBA Hatanbs
17 CABWHA Codus
18 MYXAMATIANEEBA Onecs

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

KOHmopku (16-18 neT)

1 POAVHA MonuHa
PEWETHAK BoxeHa
MO/TYAHOBA Mapusa
OXPEMUYYK Bacunuca
YEPKALLVNHA Banepus
AKYHVHA AHHa
EPMOTMHA BapBapa
CYMAHOBA BukTopus
BEOPVICOBA Bapsapa

10 CTAOHNLIKAA ApuHa

11 MOHKWMHA EnusaseTa

12 BVIWHAKOBA EnusaseTa
13 WAPAGYTAOMHOBI Annspa
14 BOJbIWLWEBA OapvHa

15 MPAXUNHA AHHa

16 HN3AMEEBA Camupa

17 AJNIEKCAHAPOBA Enunsaseta
18 KOP>XVKOBA AnekcaHgpa

OO ~NO O WN

faTa poxaeHus

08.09.2011
16.10.2012
11.07.2011
21.07.2011
06.03.2012
06.05.2012
15.07.2011
10.02.2011
11.08.2011
05.07.2011
09.06.2012
05.09.2012
15.06.2012
03.05.2011
20.05.2012
14.02.2012
01.10.2012
12.10.2012

20.06.2008
29.01.2010
12.04.2008
06.02.2008
11.12.2009
08.12.2010
15.10.2010
06.08.2010
26.09.2010
14.01.2010
17.03.2010
17.02.2010
02.03.2009
21.08.2009
07.06.2010
21.06.2009
07.09.2010
17.04.2009

KMC

Il

Il
ItoH
Il

Il
ItoH
n

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

ItoH
I
ItoH
1]
IltoH

KOMaHaa

CLU Ne 6, r.Kypck

ClW "KanutaH", r.Ps3aHb
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
MKCLW "3eneHorpag”,
LICKA, r.OgnHuoBo
Onnmnus, r. KpacHogap

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

Onnmnus, . KpacHoaap

CK "HentyH" Banawuxa

CK "HentyH" banawuxa

CLU Ne 6, r.Kypck

OCLUOP, r.OanHU0BO

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

B®CO "[inHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
Onnmnus, r. KpacHogap

MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa

r.MockBa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa
CLUOP "Mocksuu", r.Mocksa

MATI, oTAa. "KOXHbIin", r.MockBa

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

CK "HentyH" banawuxa

MAC nsaTmbopbs, r.Mocksa

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHO

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "Mocksuu", r.Mocksa

CLUOP "Akapnemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

LOHOCLU "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

27.80
28.00
28.30
28.57
29.00
29.10
29.20
29.90
30.00
30.00
30.21
30.30
30.34
33.00
33.00
35.17
36.50
37.00

26.99
27.30
27.50
27.90
27.90
29.00
29.00
29.15
29.15
29.80
29.90
30.00
31.00
32.00
32.00
33.00
33.83
40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdy
=]
MADWAVE

."

-
SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

N MADWAVE
LUKONATAABAH



