



08.03.2026 55

, 50m

14 - 18

(14-15 )

1	08.09.2011		6, .	27.80
2	16.10.2012	I	" " , .	28.00
3	11.07.2011		1	28.30
4	21.07.2011	I	" " , .	28.57
5	06.03.2012	I	, .	29.00
6	06.05.2012	II	, .	29.10
7	15.07.2011	I	1	29.20
8	10.02.2011	II	, .	29.90
9	11.08.2011	II	" "	30.00
10	05.07.2011	I	" "	30.00
11	09.06.2012	I	6, .	30.21
12	05.09.2012	II	, .	30.30
13	15.06.2012	II	" " , .	30.34
14	03.05.2011	I	, .	33.00
15	20.05.2012	II	, .	33.00
16	14.02.2012	II	" " , .	35.17
17	01.10.2012	I	, .	36.50
18	12.10.2012	III	" " , .	37.00

(16-18 )

1	20.06.2008		" " , .	26.99
2	29.01.2010		" " , .	27.30
3	12.04.2008		, . " " , .	27.50
4	06.02.2008		" " , .	27.90
5	11.12.2009		"MY CHAMPS", .	27.90
6	08.12.2010		" " , .	29.00
7	15.10.2010	II	" " , .	29.00
8	06.08.2010	II	" " , .	29.15
9	26.09.2010	I	" " , .	29.15
10	14.01.2010		1	29.80
11	17.03.2010	I	" " , .	29.90
12	17.02.2010	II	" " , .	30.00
13	02.03.2009		"MY CHAMPS", .	31.00
14	21.08.2009	I	" " , .	32.00
15	07.06.2010	II	" " , .	32.00
16	21.06.2009	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	33.00
17	07.09.2010	III	" " , .	33.83
18	17.04.2009	II	" " , .	40.00